Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

November 2022

2022 2021

No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value
BUILDING 8 $712.05 $1,050,000.00 5 $794.21 $973,611.00
DEMOLITION 0 $0.00 $0.00 2 $20.00 $2,000.00
DEVELOPMENT 6 $0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00 $0.00
Total 14 $712.05 $1,050,000.00 18 $814.21 $975,611.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

November 2021
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2021-0114 COMPLETE 560 560 sq ft single-storey $66.00 District 7 $10,000.00
wooden framed addition to
an accessory building.

2021-0116 COMPLETE 1568 28' BY 56' WOODEN $166.80 District 7 $332,000.00
FRAMED SINGLE-STOREY
MODULAR HOUSE ON A
FULL CONCRETE
FOUNDATION

2021-0117 ACTIVE 1358  Addition of 1358 square feet ~ $500.80 District 6 $592,000.00
of garage and dwelling area
to an existing wooden
framed structure.

12/6/2022 3:43:36PM All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies 1



PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2021-0121 ACTIVE 280 Construction of a 20' by 14" $24.00 District 1 $13,000.00
wooden framed
single-storey accessory
building on an existing
concrete slab.

2021-0122 COMPLETE 0 Install 23 solar panels on $36.61 District 3 $26,611.00
the roof of an existing
single-family dwelling

November 2022
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE
2022-0127 ACTIVE INSTALL A BARRIER-FREE  $20.29 District 1 $20,000.00
WASHROOM
2022-0128 ACTIVE 2371 2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF $279.00 District 5 $485,000.00
CONSTRUCTION
2022-0129 ACTIVE 720 COMPLETING A $100.00 District 3 $60,000.00
PREVIOUS PERMIT
20'X36' WOOD FRAME
ADDITION TO SFD
2022-0120 ACTIVE 200 10'X20' WOOD $15.00 District 2 $5,000.00
FRAME-COVERED DECK
2022-0125 ACTIVE 400 20'X20' LOG HOME WITH $77.60 District 5 $250,000.00
276 SQ. FT. OF WOOD
FRAME DECK
2022-0126 ACTIVE 140 10'X14' WOOD FRAME $24.00 District 3 $40,000.00
ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING
2022-0102 ACTIVE 720 24' X 30' SINGLE-STOREY $82.00 District 9 $30,000.00
WOOD FRAME
RECREATIONAL CABIN
2022-0113 ACTIVE 744 744 SQ. FT. ADDITION TO $114.16 District 5 $160,000.00

ACCESSORY BUILDING

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

November 2021
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

12/6/2022 3:43:36PM All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies 2



PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2021-0119 COMPLETE 1100 Demolish and remove from $10.00 District 5
site an 1100 sq ft wooden
framed accessory building

2021-0120 ACTIVE 280 Remove an existing 19' by $10.00 District 1 $2,000.00
30" wooden framed
accessory building

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

November 2021
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE
DP-2021-01 Active 0 $0.00 $0.00
40
DP-2021-01 Active 0 28' by 56' wooden framed $0.00 $0.00
42 single-storey Modular house
on a concrete foundation
DP-2021-01 Active 0 $0.00 $0.00
44
DP-2021-01 Active 0 Remove an existing 19' by $0.00 $0.00
46 30" wooden framed
structure to make room for a

new accessory building
DP-2021-01 Active 0 Reuse existing concrete $0.00 $0.00
47 slab to build a 14' by 20'

wooden framed single

storey shed

DP-2021-01 Active 0 Install 23 solar panels on $0.00 $0.00
48 the roof of an existing

single-family dwelling
DP-2021-01 Active 0 16'x32' wooden framed $0.00 $0.00
41 addition to an existing

accessory building

DP-2021-01 Active 0 1358 square foot addition of $0.00 $0.00
43 living area and garage too

and existing single-family
dwelling. As well as
renovations to the existing
structure.

12/6/2022 3:43:36PM All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies 3



PERMIT #

DP-2021-01
45

DP-2021-01
49

DP-2021-01
50

November 2022

PERMIT #

DP-2022-01
57

DP-2022-01
58

DP-2022-01
59

DP-2022-01
60

DP-2022-01
61

DP-2022-01
62

12/6/2022

3:43:36PM

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

Active

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

BLDG
AREA

0

0

0

BLDG
AREA

0

0

PROJECT
DESC.

DISMANTLE AND
REMOVE AN 1100 SQ FT
WOODEN FRAMED
ACCESSORY BUILDING

12' by 12' wooden framed
accessory building- an
electrical connection

Remove a fire-damaged 24'

by 24' two-storey wood
framed dwelling

PROJECT
DESC.

20'X20' LOG HOME WITH
276 SQ. FT. OF wOOD
FRAME DECK

10'X14' WOOD FRAME
ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING

12'x12' PREFAB BUILDING
FOR ELECTRICAL
HOOKUP

INSTALL BARRIER-FREE
WASHROOM
2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF
CONSTRUCTION

20"X36" WOOD FRAME
ADDITION TO SFD

All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies

PERMIT DISTRICT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PERMIT DISTRICT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



