Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

November 2022

	2022			2021			
	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	
BUILDING	8	\$712.05	\$1,050,000.00	5	\$794.21	\$973,611.00	
DEMOLITION	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	
DEVELOPMENT	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total	14	\$712.05	\$1,050,000.00	18	\$814.21	\$975,611.00	

Permit Type: BUILDING

November 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0114	COMPLETE	560	560 sq ft single-storey wooden framed addition to an accessory building.	\$66.00	District 7	\$10,000.00
2021-0116	COMPLETE	1568	28' BY 56' WOODEN FRAMED SINGLE-STOREY MODULAR HOUSE ON A FULL CONCRETE FOUNDATION	\$166.80	District 7	\$332,000.00
2021-0117	ACTIVE	1358	Addition of 1358 square feet of garage and dwelling area to an existing wooden framed structure.	\$500.80	District 6	\$592,000.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0121	ACTIVE	280	Construction of a 20' by 14' wooden framed single-storey accessory building on an existing concrete slab.	\$24.00	District 1	\$13,000.00
2021-0122	COMPLETE	0	Install 23 solar panels on the roof of an existing single-family dwelling	\$36.61	District 3	\$26,611.00
November 2022	DEDUIT	DI DO		DEDINIT	DISTRICT	CONOT
PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2022-0127	ACTIVE		INSTALL A BARRIER-FREE WASHROOM	\$20.29	District 1	\$20,000.00
2022-0128	ACTIVE	2371	2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF CONSTRUCTION	\$279.00	District 5	\$485,000.00
2022-0129	ACTIVE	720	COMPLETING A PREVIOUS PERMIT 20'X36' WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SFD	\$100.00	District 3	\$60,000.00
2022-0120	ACTIVE	200	10'X20' WOOD FRAME-COVERED DECK	\$15.00	District 2	\$5,000.00
2022-0125	ACTIVE	400	20'X20' LOG HOME WITH 276 SQ. FT. OF WOOD FRAME DECK	\$77.60	District 5	\$250,000.00
2022-0126	ACTIVE	140	10'X14' WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING	\$24.00	District 3	\$40,000.00
2022-0102	ACTIVE	720	24' X 30' SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME RECREATIONAL CABIN	\$82.00	District 9	\$30,000.00
2022-0113	ACTIVE	744	744 SQ. FT. ADDITION TO ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$114.16	District 5	\$160,000.00
Permit Type: DEMOLITION						
November 2021	-					
PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0119	COMPLETE	1100	Demolish and remove from site an 1100 sq ft wooden framed accessory building	\$10.00	District 5	
2021-0120	ACTIVE	280	Remove an existing 19' by 30' wooden framed accessory building	\$10.00	District 1	\$2,000.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

November 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2021-01 40	Active	0		\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 42	Active	0	28' by 56' wooden framed single-storey Modular house on a concrete foundation	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 44	Active	0		\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 46	Active	0	Remove an existing 19' by 30' wooden framed structure to make room for a new accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 47	Active	0	Reuse existing concrete slab to build a 14' by 20' wooden framed single storey shed	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 48	Active	0	Install 23 solar panels on the roof of an existing single-family dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 41	Active	0	16'x32' wooden framed addition to an existing accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 43	Active	0	1358 square foot addition of living area and garage too and existing single-family dwelling. As well as renovations to the existing structure.	\$0.00		\$0.00

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2021-01 45	Active	0	DISMANTLE AND REMOVE AN 1100 SQ FT WOODEN FRAMED ACCESSORY BUILDING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 49	Active	0	12' by 12' wooden framed accessory building- an electrical connection	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2021-01 50	Active	0	Remove a fire-damaged 24' by 24' two-storey wood framed dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00

November 2022

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2022-01 57	Active	0	20'X20' LOG HOME WITH 276 SQ. FT. OF WOOD FRAME DECK	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 58	Active	0	10'X14' WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 59	Active	0	12'x12' PREFAB BUILDING FOR ELECTRICAL HOOKUP	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 60	Active	0	INSTALL BARRIER-FREE WASHROOM	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 61	Active	0	2371 SQ. FT. SFD ICF CONSTRUCTION	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2022-01 62	Active	0	20"X36" WOOD FRAME ADDITION TO SFD	\$0.00		\$0.00